Quantity Description Unit Cost Amount
1                                14.00

NOTE:    GDS-199

UNIT          PROCUREMENT OFTABLET COMPUTER -Andriod  14 orhigher
8GB DDRS Memory
256GB UFS 4.0
12.7" 3K 144HZ Touchscreen
With keyboard and stylus pen

20,995.00 293,930.00

PESOS:        TWO HUNDRED  NINETY THREE THOUSAND  NINE  HUNDRED THIRTY AND OO/100                          293,930.00
PESOS ONLY

Terms and Conditions:
This Purchase/Job Order (PO/JO) shall be governed by the General Terms and Conditions printed at the back hereof.

I hereby certify that I am the authorized   representative of the company and that by affixing my signature, it shall bind the